LED LAMP
VIVID Series
LED T8 TUBE
Ballast Bypass
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/30/F/DE
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093

Flicker exists in most light sources, but with varying levels. For LED
Type B tubes, it all comes down to the driver. Our unique driver design
ensures the minimal level of flicker, so that provides high-quality light
for maximum eye comfort and performance.
Bypass, shatterprotect, double-ended, base: R17d, 8ft
Bypass, shatterprotect, double-ended, base: Fa8, 8ft
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Watts (W) Voltage (V) Initial Lumen (lm) Base Hour Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
T8 Bypass ShatterProtect IV, Flicker Free, 50000hrs, Double-ended & Single-ended
1752404 - VIV-T8BPSP4/FF/10.5W/40/F/DE (4FT) 10.5 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
T8 Bypass ShatterProtect IV, 50000hrs, Double-ended & Single-ended, DLC
1752205 - VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/30/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1125 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 24 8
1752301 - VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/35/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1125 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 24 8
1752403 - VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/40/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 24 8
1752502 - VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/50/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 24 8
1752204 - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/30/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1450 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 36 8
1752300 - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/35/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1450 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 36 8
1752401 - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/40/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1500 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 36 8
1752501 - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/50/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1550 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 36 8
1762893 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/40/F/DE (4FT) 10.5 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1762558 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/50/F/DE (4FT) 10.5 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
1762892 - VIV-T8BP4/15W/40/F/DE (4FT) 15 120-277 1750 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 4
07/04/22
LED T8 TUBE
Ballast Bypass
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Watts (W) Voltage (V) Initial Lumen (lm) Base Hour Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1763440 - VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/40/F/DE (4FT) 18 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1763518 - VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/50/F/DE (4FT) 18 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
T8 Bypass VI 50000hrs, Double-ended, DLC
1752220 - VIV-T8BP6/12W/30/F/DE (4FT) 12 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 220˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752308 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/35/F/DE (4FT) 12 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752418 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/40/F/DE (4FT) 12 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752512 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/50/F/DE (4FT) 12 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 48 25
1752221 - VIV-T8BP6/15W/30/F/DE (4FT) 15 120-277 2100 G13      50,000 220˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752309 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/35/F/DE (4FT) 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752419 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/40/F/DE (4FT) 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752513 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/50/F/DE (4FT) 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 48 25
T8 Bypass ShatterProtect IV, 50000hrs, Double-ended, 347V, DLC
1752206 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/30/F/DE/347V (4FT) 15 347V 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752302 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/35/F/DE/347V (4FT) 15 347V 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752400 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/40/F/DE/347V (4FT) 15 347V 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752500 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/50/F/DE/347V (4FT) 15 347V 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
T8 Bypass ShatterProtect IV, 8FT, 50000hrs, Double-ended
1755400 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/40/F/DE (8FT) 42 120-277 5400 Fa8      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 96 8
1755500 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/50/F/DE (8FT) 42 120-277 5500 Fa8      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 96 8
1755401 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/40/F/DE (8FT) 42 120-277 5400 R17d      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 96 8
1755501 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/50/F/DE (8FT) 42 120-277 5500 R17d      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 96 8
T8 Bypass ShatterProtect IV, 8FT, 50000hrs, Double-ended, 347V
1755402 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/40/F/DE/347V (8FT) 42 347V 5400 Fa8      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 96 8
1755502 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/50/F/DE/347V (8FT) 42 347V 5500 Fa8      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 96 8
1755403 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/40/F/DE/347V (8FT) 42 347V 5400 R17d      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 96 8
1755503 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/50/F/DE/347V (8FT) 42 347V 5500 R17d      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 96 8
T8 Bypass IV, 5FT & 6FT, 50000hrs, Single-ended
1764412 - VIV-T8BPSP4/22W/40/F/5FT 22 120-277 2600 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 60 8
1764510 - VIV-T8BPSP4/22W/50/F/5FT 22 120-277 2600 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 60 8
1764411 - VIV-T8BPSP4/30W/40/F/6FT 30 120-277 3400 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 72 8
1764511 - VIV-T8BPSP4/30W/50/F/6FT 30 120-277 3500 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 72 8
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com